
63 London Road, Morden SM4 5HT www.sofragrillmorden.com

BREAKFAST menu

0207 671 9108

Fried Onion
Cheese
Fried Eggs
Beans
Mushrooms
Toast
Chips
Maple Syrup
Mixed Fruits
Chicken Escalope
Grill Tomato 

extras
£0.95
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.20
£2.50
£1.49
£2.99
£3.99
£0.95

Full English Breakfast
2x Fried eggs, 2x sausages, 2x bacon, baked beans,
grilled tomato, mushrooms, hash brown, 2 slices of toast,
tea or caffee

Full Vegetarian Breakfast
2x fries eggs, 1x plant based sausage, baked beans,
grilled tomato, mushrooms and hash brown,
2x slices of toast with tea or caffee

English Breakfast (SMALL)
1X fried egg, 1x sausage, 2x bacon, 1x hash brown,
baked beans and 2x slices of toast

Children Breakfast
1x sausage, 1x bacon, scramble eggs, baked beans
with 1x slice of toast and a choice of juice or milk

Egg Benedict
Poached eggs with bacon served on a toasted muffin
with hollandaise sauce

Egg Benedict with Smoked Salmon
Poached eggs with smoked salmon served on a toasted muffin
with hollandaise sauce

Scramble Eggs on Toast
2x Fried Eggs on Toast
Chicken Escalope with Chips & Salad
Breakfast Roll
Sausage, fried egg and hash brown in a soft roll

Breakfast

Peri Peri Chicken
Avocado & Cream Cheese
Chicken & Cheese
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Tuna & Sweetcorn
Sausage Egg and Cheese

paninis or sandwiches
£6.50
£6.49
£5.99
£6.99
£5.49
£6.49

Tuna and Sweetcorn Jacket Potato
Baked Beans and Cheese
Simply Butter Jacket Potato
Cheese & Coleslaw

jacket potato
£6.99
£6.99
£5.99
£5.49

Avocado Salad
Chicken & Avocado Salad
Feta Cheese Salad
Halloumi, Chicken & Avocado Salad
Halloumi & Avocado (Vegetarian) Salad
Tuna Salad
Mixed Salad

Salad Boxes
£6.49
£7.99
£6.99
£7.99
£7.49
£6.99
£3.99
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American Breakfast
1x waffle or 2x pancakes, scramble eggs,
sausage, bacon & maple syrup

Big American Breakfast
1x waffle, 3 pancakes, scramble eggs,
sausage, bacon & maple syrup

Veggie American
1x waffle or 2x pancakes, scramble eggs,
veggie sausage & maple syrup

Chicken Waffle 
Crispy chicken, 2x waffle & maple syrup

French Breakfast
French toast serve with mixed fruits,
chocolate sauce & maple syrup

Porridge (KIDS)
Served with fruits and honey
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£7.99

1x 
sa

£9.99
1x 

sau

£7.99
1x 

veg

£8.99
Cri

£7.49
Fr
ch

£4.99

omelette All our omelettes served with chips & salad

Plain Omelette

Cheese Omelette

Mushroom Omelette

Bacon Omelette

Cheese & Tomato Omelette

Bacon, Cheese

& Mushroom Omelette

Spanish Omelette
Cheese, onions, mushroom, tomatoes & green peppers

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£8.30

Sausage
2x Pancakes
Waffle
Veggie Sausage
Bacon
Smoke Salmon
Avocado
Hash Brown
Scramble Eggs
Halloumi (3pcs with garnish)

£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50
£1.80
£3.49
£1.99
£1.00
£1.99
£3.95

8:00am to 3:00pm
FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal,
when making your order. Thank you!


