BREAKFAST MENU

BREAKFAST

Full English Breakfast	£10.99
2x Fried eggs, 2x sausages, 2x bacon, baked beans,	
grilled tomato, mushrooms, hash brown, 2 slices of toast, tea or caffee	
Full Vegetarian Breakfast	£9.99
2x fries eggs, 1x plant based sausage, baked beans,	
grilled tomato, mushrooms and hash brown, 2x slices of toast with tea or caffee	
English Breakfast (SMALL)	£7.99
1X fried egg, 1x sausage, 2x bacon, 1x hash brown,	
baked beans and 2x slices of toast	
Children Breakfast	£6.99
1x sausage, 1x bacon, scramble eggs, baked beans with 1x slice of toast and a choice of juice or milk	
Egg Benedict	£7.49
Poached eggs with bacon served on a toasted muffin	
with hollandaise sauce	CO 00
Egg Benedict with Smoked Salmon Poached eggs with smoked salmon served on a toasted muffin	£8.99
with hollandaise sauce	
Scramble Eggs on Toast	£5.99
2x Fried Eggs on Toast	£5.49
Chicken Escalope with Chips & Salad	£12.00
Breakfast Roll	£6.00
Sausage, fried egg and hash brown in a soft roll	
PANINIS OR SANDWICHES	
Peri Peri Chicken	£6.50
Avocado & Cream Cheese	£6.49
Chicken & Cheese	£5.99
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£6.99
Tuna & Sweetcorn	£5.49
Sausage Egg and Cheese	£6.49

JACKET POTATO

Tuna and Sweetcorn Jacket Potato	£6.99
Baked Beans and Cheese	£6.99
Simply Butter Jacket Potato	£5.99
Cheese & Coleslaw	£5.49

EXTRAS

Sausage	£1.50	Fried Onion	£0.95
2x Pancakes	£2.50	Cheese	£1.50
Waffle	£2.50	Fried Eggs	£1.50
Veggie Sausage	£1.50	Beans	£1.50
Bacon	£1.80	Mushrooms	£1.50
Smoke Salmon	£3.49	Toast	£1.20
Avocado	£1.99	Chips	£2.50
Avocudo	£1.55	Maple Syrup	£1.49

BRUNCH

1		0
	American Breakfast	£7.99
	1x waffle or 2x pancakes, scramble eggs, sausage, bacon & maple syrup	
1	Big American Breakfast	£9.99
1	1x waffle, 3 pancakes, scramble eggs,	
	sausage, bacon & maple syrup Veggie American	£7.99
	1x waffle or 2x pancakes, scramble eggs,	£1.55
1	veggie sausage & maple syrup	all
	Chicken Waffle	£8.99
1	Crispy chicken, 2x waffle & maple syrup French Breakfast	£7.49
I	French toast serve with mixed fruits,	6
	chocolate sauce & maple syrup	
	Porridge (KIDS)	£4.99
	Served with fruits and honey	
1	OMELETTE All our omelettes served with chips & sa	lad
	Plain Omelette	£6.50
1	Cheese Omelette	£7.00
	Mushroom Omelette	£7.00
	Bacon Omelette	£7.50
1	Cheese & Tomato Omelette 🛛 👘 🥂	£7.50
	Bacon, Cheese	£8.50
1	& Mushroom Omelette	
1	Spanish Omelette	£8.30
	Cheese, onions, mushroom, tomatoes & green peppers	
1	SALAD BOXES	
	Avocado Salad	£6.49
	Chicken & Avocado Salad	£7.99
1	Feta Cheese Salad	£6.99
	Halloumi, Chicken & Avocado Salad	£7.99
	Halloumi & Avocado (Vegetarian) Salad	£7.49
1	Tuna Salad	£6.99
•	Mixed Salad	£3.99
		00.05

Hash Brown	£1.00	Mixed Frui
Scramble Eggs	£1.99	Chicken Es
Halloumi (3pcs with garnish)	£3.95	Grill Tomat

0	Mixed Fruits	£2.99
9	Chicken Escalope	£3.99
5	Grill Tomato	£0.95



0207 671 9108 63 LONDON ROAD, MORDEN SM4 5HT WWW.SOFRAGRILLMORDEN.COM